Epaviralliset kilpailut 23.6.2010 tuomari: Kirsi Kokkonen

Mini mollit

sijoitus koira

1 Amalia

2 Mata

3 Julle

4 llo

5 Amos

6 Toivo

7 Malka
Demi

Medi mollit

1 Annie
2 Juice
3 Silva
4 Minttu
5 Sona
6 Ana
Wagner
Tiiti
Kiia
Kiara
Jatsi
Inka

Maxi mollit

1 Civil
2 Pimu
3 Mila
4 Jatta
5 Jermu
6 Seri
7 Bertta
8 Tara
9 Vanda
10 Blackie
Aku
Nova
Romi
Hopsu
Luka
Zorro
Sanni

ihanneaika 55s

rotu ohjaaja aika
x-rotu Hartikainen Jenna
shelam Martikka Auli

shelam Kaartinen Tiina
puli Lajunen Anne
parson Korpinen Katriina
bicfri Makela Elina
kleinp Tolonen Satu

lagpys Partanen Tanja

ihanneaika 55s

cocspa Heinikainen Emilia
shelam Mehto Maija
koohon Lehti Jenni

x-rotu Makela Elisa
espves Kokkonen Tessa
kromfo Karuveha Pinja
shelam Ylanen Hannele
borcol Siitonen Johanna
shelam Ylanen Hannele
parson Holmstrom Eeva-Liisa
shelam Pulli Elsi

koohon Partti Ari

ihanneaika 55s

mudi Tiainen Sanna
kelpie Seilo Ritva

borcol Kuukka Merja
x-rotu Koskimies Tiia
espves Suhonen Hanna
borcol Schemeikka Silja
lyhcol Tolonen Satu
x-rotu Vainikka Suvi
katpai Ropo Tuija

borcol Kokkonen Sampo

keehon  Tuunila Sanna

espves Tulonen-Tapio Johanna
espves Ovaska Paivi

borcol Saarentaa Nina

espves Ovaska Paivi

espves Kokkonen Tessa

silnou Laine Satu

24,65
29,78

23,8
38,92
34,69
66,42
84,82

39,01
29,89
41,64
50,44
28,01
33,92

31,92
29,84
34,01
41,08
27,59
47,71
36,38
50,6
58,31
66

osallistujia 7 + 1

ratav. tulos
-30,35
-25,22
5
5
10 10
35 46,42
35 64,82
ulkop
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osallistujia 7+5

0 -15,99
5 5
5 5
5 5
0 10
5 15
kesk
ulkop
ulkop
ulkop
ulkop
ulkop

osallistujia 10 + 7

0 -23,08
5 5
5 5
5 5
10 10
10 10
20 20
40 40
40 43,31
75 86
ulkop

ulkop

ulkop

ulkop

ulkop

ulkop

ulkop



Mini kilpailijat

1 Uuno
2 Raparipa
3 Napsi
4 lina
5 Vito
6 Vea
7 Poju
Siru
llo
Pirpir
Demi
Nelli
Mata
Ratti

Medi kilpailijat

1 Unto
2 Sulo
3 Kelmi
4 Oodi
5 Kiara
Sulo
Karo
Kiia
Wilma
Wagner
Minttu
Aada
Jatsi
Inka

Maxi kilpailijat

1 Tara
2 Zorro
3 Hulda
4 Pessi
5 litu
Pimu
Hopsu
Aku
Taisto
Jermu
Luka
Sanni
Mutka
Riva

ihanneajat 60/57/54
luokka

bicfri Rantakare Heidi

griffon Sauriala Nina
x-rotu Hartikainen Seija
bicfri Rantakare Heidi
vlyter Berg Sirkku

vlyter Berg Sirkku
jacrus Laine Anne

x-rotu Hartikainen Jenna
puli Lajunen Anne
parson Lind Anne

lagpys Partanen Tanja
caiter Turku Kaisa
shelam Martikka Auli
parson Laine Anne
ihanneajat 60/57/54

koohon Partti Ari

x-rotu Hartikainen Jenna
koohon Kotisalo Liisa
cocspa Koistinen Kaisa
parson Holmstrém Eeva-Liisa
cocspa Hietamaki Aino
x-rotu Kuusisto Hanna
shelam Ylanen Hannele
shelam Huttunen lida
shelam Ylanen Hannele
cocspa Mansikkamaki Jenni
cocspa Koistinen Kaisa
shelam Pulli Elsi

koohon Partti Ari
ihanneajat 60/57/54

x-rotu Haimila Timo
espves Kokkonen Tessa
x-rotu Haimila Timo
novnou  Tiainen Sanna
borcol Saarentaa Nina
auskel Seilo Ritva

borcol Saarentaa Nina
keehon  Tuunila Sanna
pumi Lajunen Anne
espves Suhonen Hanna
espves Ovaska Paivi
silnou Laine Satu

belpat Kokkonen Sampo
auspai Pulli Marjut
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osallistujia 14

aika

48,48
59,81
44,24
47,98
54,35
65,15

59,2

tulos
-5,52
-0,19
5
5
5
10,15
15,2
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl

ratav
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osallistujia 14

40,22
43,97
45,47
49,41
42,93

-13,78
-13,03
-8,53

[el¢ NeoNe N

10
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl

osallistujia 14

44,26
45,06
47,07

53,5
54,66

-9,74

20,66
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl



